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Did you eat breakfast this
morning?

District

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

93%
80%

How many years have you
been at this school?

District

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

30% 25% 22% (N=2842)
23% 22%
27% 2%  |25% (N=1829)
25% | P
33% 27% 18% (N=1013)
22% 18%

Do you attend school in the
neighborhood where you live?
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No | | don't know

District

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

27%

21%
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District rage
No Yes | don't know
Do you plan to go to college or District (N=2816)
some other school after high
school? NonTitle | Schools (N=1818)
Title | Schools 2 (N=998)
80%
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
District 2% 54% (N=2818)
22%
NonrTitle | Schools 2% 57% (N=1819)
17%
Title | Schools 39 47% (N=999)
33%
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
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Yes, Yes, Most of
No, Never Sometimes
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District
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Elementary School

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never

the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time
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No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time
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District
Yes, Some of VS ek
No, Never the Time the Time
Do your classmates behave the District 5% 43%
0,
way your teacher gl
NonnTitle | Schools 39 48%
46%
Title | Schools 9%
51%
Yes, Some of =S, ek
No, Never the Time the Time
Yes, Some of S\ ek e
No, Never the Time the Time

Yes, All of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

4

39

34%
6%
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(N=2764)

(N=1786)

(N=978)
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District Page 11

Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Are students treated fairly District 12% 37% (N=2709)
0,
when they break school rules? 29%

NonrTitle | Schools 7% (N=1762)
28%
Title I Schools 20% (N=947)
32% 20%
Yes, Some of =S\ ek el Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time

Yes, Some of &S, Ve Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Does your school help students
solve

No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

District

NonnTitle | Schools

Title | Schools

2%
15%

3% 36%
22%

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Page 12

Yes, Most of Yes, All of

the Time the Time

N=2728
18% ( )

(N=1777)
44%

(N=951)

39%

Yes, Most of Yes, All of
the Time the Time

Yes, Most of Yes, All of

the Time the Time
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When you get a bad grade, do
you

No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

District

NonnTitle | Schools

2%
6%

NN 22%
6%

Title | Schools pL73N20%
6% 72%
Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time
Yes, Some of
No, Never

the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time
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(N=1773)

(N=953)
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District rege i
Yes, Some of (=5 Sl Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Do you follow District g‘;/; 36% (N=2717)
0
NonrTitle | Schools 37% (N=1765)
Title | Schools 7 I35% (N=952)

7% 58%

Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of

No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes, Some of (= e el Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Yes, Some of | S\ lekine)i Yes, All of
the Time the Time the Time

No, Never

Are you nice to other students? District t;‘:{; 32% (N=2717)
0

NonnTitle | Schools (\20%
3

Title | Schools 1% i \— (N=952)
8% 54%

Yes, Some of =S, ek Yes, All of

(N=1765)

No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes, Some of =S\ ek el Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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During the past year, have you District B (N=2617)
ever seen another kid with a T
un or knife at school? i
g NonrTitle | Schools N (v-1710)
Title | Schools b o (N=906)
Yes, Some of =S\ ek el Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Have other kids at school ever District 79% & (N=2735)
0, q
teased you about your race, 1% :
ethnicity, culture or NonrTitle | Schools 87% (N=1776)
nationality? 11%
Title | Schools 65% (N=959)
24% 5% B
Yes, Some of S0k He) Yes, All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time |
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District

Yes, Some of
No, Never the Time

Yes, Some of
No, Never

the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, Most of

the Time

Yes, All of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time
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Yes, Some of VS ek
the Time the Time

Yes, All of

No, Never the Time




No, Never

Yes, Some of
the Time

Yes, Most of
the Time

Yes, All of
the Time




District

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
Elementary School Student Responses 2014-15

Page 24
No, None of | Yes, Some of A=V ek 2o Yes, All of
Them Them Them Them
Did you answer the questions District (N=2582)
on this survey honestly and
f) .
truthfully” NonrTitle | Schools (N=1666)
Title I Schools (N=916)
| don't know
Do you attend an alternative, District $34% (N=2309)
CBO, or other Multiple i
Pathways program? NonrTitle | Schools (N=1517)
Title | Schools 63% (N=792)
| don't know
Is PPS your home district? District (N=2604)
NonnTitle | Schools (N=1702)
Title I Schools (N=902)
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Are you in an optional

program?
AccessatRose City Park . 52
Chinese Immersion ... 69
Experiential Learning Environment -~~~ 31
Japanese Immersion . 7
Russianlmmersion .. 13
Spanish Immersion 137
_S_p_e_c_ia_ll_F_o_c_u_s_n_A(t_s _________________________________ 69
Special Focus TCTE . 0
Special FocusTHlistory L 25
Special Focus 1 Science 10
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